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View Mini Statement

Account: 14470100022695(INR) - VISHNU SHARMA SO MURALIDHAR

Balance Details
Available Balance: INR 397.50 Effective Available Balance: INR 397.50

Ledger Balance: INR 397.50 Unclear Balance: INR 0.00

Transactions List:VISHNU(INR) - 14470100022695

Date Description Instrument ID Amount (INR) Balance (INR)

09/08/2020 PRCR/PAYTM/Noida -1,004.72 397.50

07/08/2020 UPI1/022036201121/12:35:59/UP1/9772771147 @ybl/ 1,000.00 1,402.22
Paym

07/08/2020 ATM/CASH/97 94/ XXXXXXXXXXXX7467 -2,000.00 402.22

07/08/2020 UPI1/022022055200/11:47:45/UPl/deepaksain101@y 2,000.00 2,402.22
bl/P

06/08/2020 UPI1/021918523365/18:58:13/UP1/9829760900@ybl/ -1,500.00 402.22
Paym

06/08/2020 UP1/021930510928/15:28:25/UP1/43520100014832 -500.00 1,902.22
@BARB

05/08/2020 UP1/021838224174/19:42:22/UPI/deepaksain101@y -5,260.00 2,402.22
bl/P

04/08/2020 CMS/BAJFINSERV/202002285104809 -1,234.00 7,662.22
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03/08/2020 CMS/BAJFINSERV/202006305555074 -1,715.00 8,896.22

02/08/2020 UPI/021548161279/16:10:26/UPI/43520100014832 -1,000.00 10,611.22
@BARB
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